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Team

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR

Team

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR

Women

1 &k2S
Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
SANDERSON, KAREN
BASSELL, CARLENE

HARMON, DAWN

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results - 1/25/2017

Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.269 1 2.831 1 4.100
4 0.443 2 2.237 2 2.679
3 0.645 4 0.686 3 1.331
- - 0.000 0.000
- - 3 0.706 0.000
2 0.819 - - 0.000

Cumulative Team Results - 1/25/2017
Best 2 of 2 Races

Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 2.085 1 5.769 1 7.854
4 1.239 2 4.783 2 6.022
3 1.394 4 1.480 3 2.874
-— 5 0.971 -
- 3 1.494 -—
2 1.718 - -—

Cumulative Standings, Best 2 Scores

Men
Team Points Place Name
CRAIGMEUR 1.718 1 BARNETT, ANDY
HIGH LIFE 1.550 2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS
TRAILSIDE 1.394 3 D*ALESSANDRO, GREG
RAMAPO 0.796 4 CANNON, JEFF
HIGH LIFE 0.535 5 CUMMINGS, PATRICK

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
TRAILSIDE

Points
2.000
1.929
1.834
1.494
1.480
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
GOMEZ, STEVE
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
GRIFFIN, RICH
CRONIN, TODD
GLICK, KEN
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
BURNS, LINDA
ALLEN, JOHN L
CANNON, JEFF
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURNYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
HARMON, DAWN
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
HENRY, JAY

Race Date: 1/25/2017 - Page 1
Reference Time : 78.98
All Racers

Team Bib
HIGH LIFE 1
HIGH LIFE 2
HIGH LIFE 4
RAMAPO 5
CRAIGMEUR 15
HIGH LIFE 6
HIGH LIFE 7
RAMAPO 8
HIGH LIFE 9
HIGH LIFE 16
HIGH LIFE 10
SHORT HILLS 11
TRAILSIDE 12
RAMAPO 13
TRAILSIDE 17
HIGH LIFE 18
RAMAPO 19
RAMAPO 14
SCNJ 3

Sex

SESEITTTIEEEIE=ITNEEEE=TNNEESZS

Time 1

39.62
40.87
44 .12
47.50
47.17
48.41
50.74
51.40
52.34
51.89
54 .57
56.86
57.13
57.64
58.73
68.46
67.70

DNF
43.81

Time 2

39.36
42 .51
45.28
47.79
49.32
50.58
50.85
52.71
52.86
55.70
54.81
55.06
58.08
64.01
63.70
79.14
110.74
48.16

DSQ

Total

78.
83.
89.
95.
96.
98.
101.
104.
105.
107.
109.
.92
115.
121.
122.
147.
178.
0.
0.

111

98
38
40
29
49
99
59
11
20
59
38

21
65
43
60
44
00
00

Points

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoooNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNal

-000
.947
-883
-829
-819
.798
e
.759
.751
. 734
.722
.706
.686
.649
.645
.535
-443
-000
-000
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Place

1

Name

BARNETT, Al
PRIEBKE, C
D"ALESSAND

NDY
HRIS
RO, GREG

GOMEZ, STEVE

GRIFFIN, R
CRONIN, TO
GLICK, KEN
MCCUSKER,

ALLEN, JOH
CANNON, JE
CUMMINGS,

CURNYN, DE
SIDLOVSKY,
HENRY, JAY

Name

MAZZANTI,

ICH
DD

CHUCK
N L

FF
PATRICK
NNIS
BILL

DAWN

2 BURNS, LINDA
3 SANDERSON, KAREN
4 HARMON, DAWN

5

MICHEELS,

I1SABELLA

Race Date: 1/25/2017 - Page 2

Reference Time : 78.98
Men
Team Bib
HIGH LIFE 1
HIGH LIFE 2
HIGH LIFE 4
RAMAPO 5
HIGH LIFE 6
HIGH LIFE 7
RAMAPO 8
HIGH LIFE 9
HIGH LIFE 10
SHORT HILLS 11
TRAILSIDE 12
RAMAPO 13
RAMAPO 14
SCNJ 3

Race Date: 1/25/2017 - Page 3
Reference Time : 78.98

Women
Team Bib
CRAIGMEUR 15
HIGH LIFE 16
TRAILSIDE 17
HIGH LIFE 18
RAMAPO 19

Sex

=ETEEEEEEEEEEEEE

MM T

Time 1

39.62
40.87
44 .12
47.50
48.41
50.74
51.40
52.34
54 .57
56.86
57.13
57.64

DNF
43.81

47 .17
51.89
58.73
68.46
67.70

Time 2

39.36
42 .51
45.28
47.79
50.58
50.85
52.71
52.86
54.81
55.06
58.08
64.01
48.16
DSQ

Time 2

49 .32
55.70
63.70
79.14
110.74

Total

78.
83.
89.
95.
98.
101.
104.
105.
109.
111.
115.
.65
0.
0.

121

98
38
40
29
99
59
11
20
38
92
21

00
00

Total

96.
107.
122.
147.
178.

49
59
43
60
44

Points

-000
.947
-883
-829
.798
ey
.759
.751
.722
.706
.686
.649
-000
-000

eNoNoNoNoNoNoloooNoNoNaN

Points

0.819
0.734
0.645
0.535
0.443
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
CANNON, JEFF
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURNYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
HENRY, JAY
HUSTON, MIKE
BASSELL, STU
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GOMEZ, STEVE
GRIFFIN, RICH
BASSELL, CARLENE
CRONIN, TODD
GLICK, KEN
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
ALLEN, JOHN L
NEMITOFF, ADAM
HARMON, DAWN
MICHEELS, ISABELLA

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Sex

TTMEEZIE===EEITEEEEEEIETNNEEETINIEESES

1711

1.000
0.981
0.950
0.900
0.816
0.789
0.795
0.772
0.748
0.971
0.957
0.887
0.887
DNR
0.000
0.796
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.658
DNR
0.000

1/25

1.000
0.947
0.883
0.819
0.734
0.706
0.686
0.649
0.645
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.000
0.829
0.798
DNR
0.777
0.759
0.751
0.722
DNR
0.535
0.443

Points

2.000
1.929
1.834
1.718
1.550
1.494
1.480
1.421
1.394
0.971
0.957
0.887
0.887
0.829
0.798
0.796
0.777
0.759
0.751
0.722
0.658
0.535
0.443
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Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
SANDERSON, KAREN
BASSELL, CARLENE
HARMON, DAWN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
CANNON, JEFF
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURNYN, DENNIS
HENRY, JAY
HUSTON, MIKE
BASSELL, STU
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GOMEZ, STEVE
GRIFFIN, RICH
CRONIN, TODD
GLICK, KEN
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
ALLEN, JOHN L
NEMITOFF, ADAM

Cumulative Standings

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Cumulative Standings

Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Sex

o W B i

Sex
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1711

0.900
0.816
0.748
0.796
DNR
0.000

1711

1.000
0.981
0.950
0.789
0.795
0.772
0.971
0.957
0.887
0.887
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.658

1/25

0.819
0.734
0.645
DNR
0.535
0.443

1/25

1.000
0.947
0.883
0.706
0.686
0.649
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.000
0.829
0.798
0.777
0.759
0.751
0.722
DNR

Points

1.718
1.550
1.394
0.796
0.535
0.443

Points

2.000
1.929
1.834
1.494
1.480
1.421
0.971
0.957
0.887
0.887
0.829
0.798
0.777
0.759
0.751
0.722
0.658
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Race Date: 1/25/2017
Reference Time : 78.98
Racers for HIGH LIFE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 1 M 39.62 39.36 78.98 1.000 1.000
2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE 2 M 40.87 42 .51 83.38 0.947 0.947
3 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 4 M 44 .12 45.28 89.40 0.883 0.883
4 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 6 M 48 .41 50.58 98.99 0.798 0.798
5 CRONIN, TODD HIGH LIFE 7 M 50.74 50.85 101.59 0.777 0.777
6 MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE 9 M 52.34 52.86 105.20 0.751 0.751
7 BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE 16 F 51.89 55.70 107.59 0.734 0.734
8 ALLEN, JOHN L HIGH LIFE 10 M 54 .57 54.81 109.38 0.722 0.722
9 HARMON, DAWN HIGH LIFE 18 F 68.46 79.14 147.60 0.535 0.535



I &k2S

Place Name

1 GOMEZ, STEVE

2 GLICK, KEN

3 CURNYN, DENNIS

4 MICHEELS, ISABELLA
SIDLOVSKY, BILL

Race Date: 1/25/2017
Reference Time : 78.98
Racers for RAMAPO

Team Bib
RAMAPO 5
RAMAPO 8
RAMAPO 13
RAMAPO 19
RAMAPO 14

=ETIEEEZ

47 .50
51.40
57.64
67.70
DNF

Time 2

47.79
52.71
64.01
110.74
48.16

Total

95.29
104.11
121.65
178.44

0.00

Points

0.829
0.759
0.649
0.443
0.000

Team Points

1.000
0.915
0.783
0.534
0.000
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Race Date: 1/25/2017
Reference Time : 78.98
Racers for TRAILSIDE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1
1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 12 M 57.13
2 SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE 17 F 58.73

Time 2 Total

58.08 115.21
63.70 122.43

Points Team Points

0.686 1.000
0.645 0.941
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Place Name

1 CANNON, JEFF

Race Date: 1/25/2017
Reference Time : 78.98
Racers for SHORT HILLS
Team Bib Sex Time 1

SHORT HILLS 11 M 56.86

Time 2 Total

55.06 111.92

Points Team Points

0.706 1.000
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Place
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Name

1 MAZZANTI,

DAWN

Race Date: 1/25/2017
Reference Time : 78.98
Racers for CRAIGMEUR
Bib Sex

Team Time 1

CRAIGMEUR 15 F 47.17

Time 2

49_.32

Total

96.49

Points Team Points

0.819 1.000



